
2018051 EDEN Sports Center Mini 4
BD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA051310
TSA051310

EDEN
EDEN

A1

[1] Keith LINDSAY

BYE

[1] Drikus DE JAGER

3

4
TSA050127
TSA050127

EDEN
EDEN

A2

BYE

Andries VERMEULEN
Henri  LOUW

5

6

TSA051044

TSA051017

TSA051044

TSA051017

EDEN

Winelands

EDEN

Winelands

Kyle BAKER

Ivan KOEN

Schalk MEINTJES

Louis UYS Walkover

7

8
TSA051288
TSA051288

EDEN
EDEN

A4

BYE

[2] MICHAEL MOSTERT
[2] MARTIN MOSTERT

[1] DE JAGER / LINDSAY

LOUW / VERMEULEN

6-1, 6-0

KOEN / UYS

[2] MOSTERT / MOSTERT

6-2, 6-1

[1] DE JAGER / LINDSAY

[2] MOSTERT / MOSTERT

3-6, 6-3, 10-2

[1] DE JAGER / LINDSAY
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